
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= WHITTEN HAROLD W;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199906140002
50271

06/14/1999
03:12:21

WHITTEN
HAROLD W

NOTARY AMERICAN
CASUALTY CO

200309220006
38130

09/22/2003
04:09:00

WHITTEN
HAROLD W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201602260000
58710

02/26/2016
08:10:07

WHITTEN
HAROLD W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202002140000
62530

02/14/2020
02:09:20

WHITTEN
HAROLD W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200709180004
38440

09/18/2007
03:44:00

WHITTEN
HAROLD W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201109080002
66400

09/08/2011
04:08:08

WHITTEN
HAROLD W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202402230000
48100

02/23/2024
03:12:56

WHITTEN
HAROLD W

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY


