5	Search Crit	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	eq=1,0; Ind	lex Type=	Notaries;	Name= V	/HITTEN I	<u>HAROLD W</u>	<i>l</i> ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199906140002 50271	06/14/1999 03:12:21	WHITTEN HAROLD W		NOTARY	AMERICAN CASUALTY CO						
200309220006 38130	09/22/2003 04:09:00	WHITTEN HAROLD W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201602260000 58710	02/26/2016 08:10:07	WHITTEN HAROLD W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202002140000 62530	02/14/2020 02:09:20	WHITTEN HAROLD W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200709180004 38440	09/18/2007 03:44:00	WHITTEN HAROLD W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201109080002 66400	09/08/2011 04:08:08	WHITTEN HAROLD W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202402230000 48100	02/23/2024 03:12:56	WHITTEN HAROLD W		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						